
ISUN BUCATARU, Cosmin
        1

1

17

SBSS GHINEA, A.
VNLS STEFAN, Alexandru-Petru 2

10
0

9

25

BHLS ALBUT DANA, Cosmin Andrei
AGCM GRIGORE, Florin Georgian 3

0
10

5

21

CTAG NISTOR, Stefan
DINA TOMI, Claudiu 4

0
7

13

29

BHLS FODOR, David
        5

3

19

DINA TOADER, Stefan
SVSS URSACHE, Emanuel Anton 6

10
0

11

27

PHSS PETRE, Bogdan - Alexandru
BCON MOLEA, Rares Marin 7

10
0

7

23

CMLS MARINA, David Gabriel
BLPS CIORTAN, Mihai Claudiu 8

10
0

15

31

PHSS ANASTASE, Sergiu Toma
        9

2

18

AGCM MEDRE, Sebastian
DINA POPICA, Vlad 10

0
10

10

26

HRSC DEAK, Robert
VLCH OLARU, Andrei 11

0
10

6

22

SBSS TALPOS, Mihai David
BHLS DOBOCAN, Raul 12

0
10

14

30

BCCM PROSIE, Dragos
        13

4

20

ISUN POPOVICI, Adelin-Dinu-Stefan
BHLS CALMAR, Adrian Gabriel 14

10
0

12

28

ARGL BOBIS, Razvan-George
BRCM SCURTU, Paul Leonard 15

0
10

8

24

SVSS LEHACI, Nicolae Gabriel
CMLS PURICEL, Radu Ionut 16

0
10

16

32

BUCATARU, Cosmin
CSS Unirea Iasi (ISUN)

GHINEA, A.
CSS Soimii Sibiu (SBSS)

17

10

0

GRIGORE, Florin Georgian
CSM Pitesti (AGCM)

TOMI, Claudiu
CS Dinamo Bucuresti (DINA)

18

10

0

FODOR, David
LPS CSS Bihorul Oradea (BHLS)

TOADER, Stefan
CS Dinamo Bucuresti (DINA)

19

10

0

PETRE, Bogdan - Alexandru
CSM CFR CSS Ploiesti (PHSS)

MARINA, David Gabriel
CSM LPS Pitesti (CMLS)

20

10

0

ANASTASE, Sergiu Toma
CSM CFR CSS Ploiesti (PHSS)

POPICA, Vlad
CS Dinamo Bucuresti (DINA)

21

10

0

OLARU, Andrei
CS Chimia Ramnicu Valcea (VLCH)

DOBOCAN, Raul
LPS CSS Bihorul Oradea (BHLS)

22

0

10

PROSIE, Dragos
CSM Bacau (BCCM)

POPOVICI, A.
CSS Unirea Iasi (ISUN)

23

10

0

SCURTU, Paul Leonard
CSM Braila (BRCM)

PURICEL, Radu Ionut
CSM LPS Pitesti (CMLS)

24

0

10

BUCATARU, Cosmin
CSS Unirea Iasi (ISUN)

GRIGORE, Florin Georgian
CSM Pitesti (AGCM)

25

10

0

FODOR, David
LPS CSS Bihorul Oradea (BHLS)

PETRE, Bogdan - Alexandru
CSM CFR CSS Ploiesti (PHSS)

26

10

0

ANASTASE, Sergiu Toma
CSM CFR CSS Ploiesti (PHSS)

DOBOCAN, Raul
LPS CSS Bihorul Oradea (BHLS)

27

10

0

PROSIE, Dragos
CSM Bacau (BCCM)

PURICEL, Radu Ionut
CSM LPS Pitesti (CMLS)

28

10

0

        

SBSS GHINEA, A. 29

        

DINA TOADER, Stefan 30

        

DINA POPICA, Vlad 31

        

ISUN POPOVICI, A. 32

SBSS GHINEA, A.

AGCM GRIGORE, F. 33

0

7

DINA TOADER, Stefan

PHSS PETRE, B. 34

0

10

DINA POPICA, Vlad

BHLS DOBOCAN, Raul 35

10

0

ISUN POPOVICI, A.

CMLS PURICEL, R. 36

10

0

BUCATARU, Cosmin
CSS Unirea Iasi (ISUN)

FODOR, David
LPS CSS Bihorul Oradea (BHLS)

37

7

0

ANASTASE, Sergiu Toma
CSM CFR CSS Ploiesti (PHSS)

PROSIE, Dragos
CSM Bacau (BCCM)

38

10

0

GRIGORE, Florin Georgian
CSM Pitesti (AGCM)

PETRE, Bogdan - Alexandru
CSM CFR CSS Ploiesti (PHSS)

39

0

10

POPICA, Vlad
CS Dinamo Bucuresti (DINA)

POPOVICI, A.
CSS Unirea Iasi (ISUN)

40

10

0

PETRE, Bogdan - Alexandru
CSM CFR CSS Ploiesti (PHSS)

PROSIE, Dragos
CSM Bacau (BCCM)

41

10

0

PETRE, B.
CSM CFR CSS Ploiesti (PHSS)

POPICA, Vlad
CS Dinamo Bucuresti (DINA)

FODOR, David
LPS CSS Bihorul Oradea (BHLS)

42

0

10

FODOR, David
LPS CSS Bihorul Orad. (BHLS)

BUCATARU, Cosmin
CSS Unirea Iasi (ISUN)

ANASTASE, Sergiu Toma
CSM CFR CSS Ploiesti (PHSS)

43

10

0

BUCATARU, Cosmin
CSS Unirea Iasi (ISUN)

Federatia Romana de Judo Campionatul National U21 Individual M+F
9th & 10th April 2021

Weight category: Masculin -81 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

BUCATARU, Cosmin ISUN
ANASTASE, Sergiu Toma PHSS
PETRE, Bogdan - Alexandru PHSS
FODOR, David BHLS
PROSIE, Dragos BCCM
POPICA, Vlad DINA
GRIGORE, Florin Georgian AGCM
POPOVICI, Adelin-Dinu-Stefan ISUN

Printed at 12-04-2021, 17:56 by zgorceaeduard

-81 kg
(28 competitors)


